

Levelling Register.—Continued.

No. of Station.	Distance in feet from the River St. John.	Back Sight.	Fore Sight.	Difference.	Total height in feet above the River St. John.	Remarks.
	188,281				544.38	Brought up.
784	188,396	-29	11.18	10.89	533.49	
5	188,461	1.07	10.38	9.31	524.18	
6	188,531	1.69	10.96	9.27	514.91	
7	188,583	1.24	10.72	9.48	505.43	
8	188,686	.80	13.94	13.14	492.29	Bench mark, No. 20. September 17.
9	188,749	.75	15.97	15.22	477.07	
790	188,801	.44	14.49	14.05	463.02	
1	188,853	.16	15.23	15.07	447.95	
2	188,886	.91	15.61	14.70	433.25	
3	188,911	.62	15.54	14.92	418.33	
4	188,951	.48	15.06	14.58	403.75	
5	188,983	.46	15.51	15.05	388.70	
6	189,006	2.07	15.43	13.36	375.34	
7	189,021	3.45	15.75	12.30	363.04	
8	189,036	2.55	15.97	13.42	349.62	Surface of water in brook.
9	189,051	3.54	13.55	10.01	339.61	
800	189,096	13.55	4.96	8.59	348.20	
1	189,111	9.82	.16	9.66	357.86	
2	189,146	12.04	.05	11.99	369.85	
3	189,189	12.37	.33	12.04	381.89	
4	189,461	13.59	1.71	11.88	393.77	
5	189,581	11.85	.23	11.62	405.39	
6	189,653	16.23	.10	16.13	421.52	
7	189,741	14.34	.00	14.34	435.86	
8	189,818	14.43	.70	13.73	449.59	
9	189,973	16.82	.89	15.93	465.52	
810	190,087	11.95	.77	11.18	476.70	
1	190,211	13.55	1.08	12.47	489.17	
2	190,361	12.01	.33	11.68	500.85	
3	190,513	10.64	.57	10.07	510.92	
4	190,878	10.57	9.35	1.22	512.14	
5	191,161	.48	14.75	14.27	497.87	
6	191,361	8.28	.02	8.26	506.13	
7	191,521	12.49	.09	12.40	518.53	
8	191,684	11.35	.45	10.90	529.43	
9	191,811	11.40	.38	11.02	540.45	
820	191,929	13.98	.47	13.51	553.96	
1	192,047	14.06	.34	13.72	567.68	
2	192,176	15.50	1.11	14.39	582.07	
3	192,285	13.30	.48	12.82	594.89	
4	192,406	11.48	.28	11.20	606.09	
5	192,487	13.80	.11	13.69	619.78	
6	192,567	15.61	.68	14.93	634.71	
7	192,861	11.43	4.85	6.58	641.29	
8	193,077	.79	12.32	11.53	629.76	
9	193,183	.56	10.89	10.33	619.43	
830	193,311	.95	15.95	15.00	604.43	
1	193,387	1.23	17.91	16.68	587.75	
2	193,491	.11	16.15	16.04	571.71	
3	193,588	.08	16.12	16.04	555.67	
4	193,683	.52	16.33	15.81	539.86	
5	193,757	.67	15.81	15.14	524.72	
6	193,821	.08	16.33	16.25	508.47	
7	193,882	.19	16.09	15.90	492.57	
8	193,956	.24	14.01	13.77	478.80	
9	194,018	.58	15.65	15.07	463.73	
840	194,077	.66	16.60	15.94	447.79	
1	194,101	.41	15.67	15.26	432.53	
2	194,141	.00	16.36	16.36	416.17	
3	194,186	.35	15.58	15.23	400.94	
4	194,233	.39	16.92	16.53	384.41	
5	194,261	.92	16.86	15.94	368.47	
6	194,289	2.81	15.81	13.00	355.47	
7	194,311	.29	16.59	16.30	339.17	
8	194,336	.65	15.56	14.91	324.26	
9	194,370	.07	15.52	15.45	308.81	
	194,370				308.81	Carried over.